Surface Mount Shunt Resistor
Type TLRS Series
9-1773463-4  CIS  WR  03/2012 Dimensions are in millimeters Dimensions are shown for For email, phone or live chat, go to: te.com/help
and inches unless otherwise reference purposes only.
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject
are standard equivalents. to change.
Key Features
n Two Sizes

TLRS1050
TLRS1575
How to Order
Type A B W E F P0 P1 P2 øD0 T Quantity (EA)
TLRS1050 5.5 10.8 16 1.75 7.5 4 12 6 1.50 1.2 3,000
TLRS1575 8.4 15.7 24 1.75 11.5 4 12 6 1.50 1.2 2,000
Common Part
25 = 2.5 W
30 = 3.0 W
35 = 3.5 W
40 = 4.0 W
50 = 5.0 W
60 = 5.0 W
70 = 7.0 W
Power Rating
D = ±50 PPM
P = ±60 PPM
W = ±75 PPM
E = ±100 PPM
Q = ±120 PPM
TCR
0.2 Ohm =
R0002
1mΩ =
R001
Resistance Code
F = ±1%
G = ±2%
J = ±5%
Tolerance Code
TDG – Standard
Quantity as per
above chart
Packaging
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for te connectivity manufacturer: